
BIOL 150 - Help Sessions for Rockville – SPRING 2025 
 

Review Professor Day Time Access 

Lecture 
Reviews 

Amy Wynia 

Tue, Feb 11 
Tue, Feb 25 
Tue, Mar 4 
Thu, Mar 27 
Tue, Apr 8 
Tue, Apr 22 
Tue, May 6 

4:30 – 5:30 pm 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/98319776331?pwd=M6ZK6qKOJP
AulprMJWyf6DkQUN7YuT.1  
 
Meeting ID: 983 1977 6331 
Passcode: 839539 

Lab Report          
Help Sessions 

Scott Waterman 
 
Christina Porras 
Christina Porras 
Scott Waterman 

Sat, Mar 1 (Osmosis) 
 
Thu, Mar 6, (Osmosis) 
Thu, Apr 17 (Amylase) 
Sat, Apr 19 (Amylase) 

3:00 - 6:00 pm 
 
2:00 - 5:00 pm 
2:00 - 5:00 pm 
3:00 - 6:00 pm 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/94172092020  
Meeting ID: 941 7209 2020 
In-person, SC 226 
In-person, SC 226 
https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/96637393336  
Meeting ID: 966 3739 3336 

Weekly Help      
in Spanish Antonio Del Castillo M - F 12:00 – 1:00 pm https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/my/professordelcastillo  

Weekly Help      
in Amharic Sara Kalifa Thu 

Wed and Fri 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 
3:00-4:00 pm 

In-person in SC 210 
https://tinyurl.com/yck8decu  

Biology 
Tuesdays 

Ackerman Tutors Tuesdays 2:00 – 4:00 pm SW 105 (behind the front desk at the Ackerman Center) 

Lab Exam 1 
Reviews 

Aubrey Smith 

Scott Waterman 

 

Christina Porras 

Thursday, Mar 13 

Saturday, Mar 15 

 

Sunday, Mar 16 

6:00 – 10:00 pm 

3:00 – 7:00 pm  

 

1:00 - 5:00 pm 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/98220034791  

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/meeting/95633089080?meet
ingMasterEventId=EEh7G2vqRwqNQm5ZFr6-uA  
Meeting ID: 956 3308 9080 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/93939492556?from=addon  

Lab Exam 2 
Reviews 

Aubrey Smith 

Scott Waterman  

 

Christina Porras 

Thursday, May 1 

Saturday, May 3 

 

Sunday, May 4 

6:00 – 10:00 pm 

3:00 – 7:00 pm 

 

1:00 – 5:00 pm 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/96019067795  

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/meeting/94835585821?meetingMa
sterEventId=qViuPxgoSiyV-9z2mH0DgQ  
Meeting ID: 948 3558 5821 

https://montgomerycollege.zoom.us/j/91661254948?from=addon  
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